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SW1

MW1

RW1

LCLW1

GW1

WW1

HLW1

WW2

PARUS1 Haemoproteus majoris

PARUS2 Plasmodium sp.

GALLUS Plasmodium gallinaceum

ORW1

COLUMBA Haemoproteus columbae

PASSER Plasmodium elongatum

GRW2 Plasmodium nucleophilum

GRW4

Plasmodium falciparum

Plasmodium reichenowi

BRW1

GRW3

GRW1 Haemoproteus sylvae

MW2

58
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94

86

61

50
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57
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84
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SW1 sedge warbler

marsh warbler

reed warbler

great reed warbler

Basra reed warbler 

l.-crowned warbler

greenish warbler

willow warbler

Hume's warbler

blue tit

great tit

great tit

great reed warbler

oriental reed w.

house sparrow

domestic dove

domestic chicken

MW1

MW2

GRW1

GW1

RW1

WW1

HLW1

WW2

PARUS1

PARUS2

GALLUS

GRW4

PASSER

ORW1

GRW2

COLUMBA

P. falciparum

P. reichenowi

BRW1

GRW3

LCLW1

97

98

52

95

100

100

100

89

58

51

65

100

100

100
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'Plasmodium'

'Haemoproteus'
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